
PROGRAMME OF WORK : STANDARDS
2020-11-22Report Date :

Cost Centre(s) : %

1Page No : Of Total Count:  8                      
1

SABS/TC 1060

SABS/TC
1060/SC 01

SABS/TC
1060/SC 02

SABS/TC
1060/SC 03

SABS/TC
1060/SC 04

2021-03-31

2021-05-14

2021-11-30

2021-05-21

2021-03-31

2021-05-21

The identification and classification
of dangerous goods for transport by
road and rail modes
Transport of dangerous goods -
Emergency information systems
Part 3: Emergency response guides
Globally Harmonized System of
classification and labelling of
chemicals (GHS)
Transport of low-hazard goods in
bulk - Emergency information for
road vehicles

Transport of dangerous goods -
Packaging and large packaging for
road and rail transport Part 1:
Packaging

Storage tank facilities for hazardous
chemicals - Above-ground storage
tank facilities for flammable,
combustible and non-flammable
chemicals
Storage of chemicals in laboratory
environment.

The warehousing of dangerous
goods Part 3: The storage and
handling of flammable liquids.

2020-11-20

2020-10-20

2020-04-30

2020-11-10

2020-08-21

2020-10-14

2020-07-24

2020-03-20

SANS 
Number

Committee
Number

Work 
Order 
Number Title

Target
Date

Current 
Stage
Date

Edit assigned to
Tafewa

The project was
cancelled and
reverted back to
stage 00 due to
surpassed target
date for publication.
Good progress was
made at each of
these meetings.
There is therefore
notable progress
being made in
terms of developing
the working draft
document. The
target date for the
publication of this
standard and its
milestones have
however long
passed.

Current 
Stage
Code Comment

 40.04

 40.20

 10.99

 40.20

 10.99

 40.06

 00.00

 00.00

Date
Project
Approved

2020-08-14

2020-04-30

2020-08-21

Date
Standard
approved

DENNIS V

DENNIS V

DENNIS V

DENNIS V

DENNIS V

DENNIS V

DENNIS V

DENNIS V

Standards
 Writer

Ed

7

3.02

3

2.01

3

1.01

1

1

SANS 10228

SANS 10232-3

SANS 10234

SANS 10368

SANS 10229-1

SANS 310

SANS 1751

SANS 10263-3

(SABS 0228)

(SABS 0232-3)

(SABS 0368)


