**Report Date :** 2020-11-22

**O**f <sup>1</sup>

Cost Centre(s):

Page No :

PROGRAMME OF WORK: STANDARDS

<u>SABS</u>

Total Count: 8

Committee Number	SANS Number	E4 (	Work Order Number T	Title	Date Project Approved	Target Date	Date Standard approved	Current Stage Code	Current Stage Date	Comment	Standards Writer
SABS/TC 106	0										
SABS/TC 1060/SC 01											
SABS/TC 1060/SC 02	SANS 10228 (SABS 0228)	7	of	ne identification and classification dangerous goods for transport by ad and rail modes		2021-03-31		40.04	2020-11-20	Edit assigned to Tafewa	DENNIS V
	SANS 10232-3 (SABS 0232-3)	3.02	Er	ransport of dangerous goods - mergency information systems art 3: Emergency response guides	;	2021-05-14		40.20	2020-10-20		DENNIS V
	SANS 10234	3	G cla	lobally Harmonized System of assification and labelling of nemicals (GHS)	2020-04-30	2021-11-30		10.99	2020-04-30		DENNIS V
	SANS 10368 (SABS 0368)	2.01	Tr bu	ransport of low-hazard goods in ulk - Emergency information for ad vehicles		2021-05-21		40.20	2020-11-10		DENNIS V
SABS/TC 1060/SC 03	SANS 10229-1	3	Pa ro	ransport of dangerous goods - ackaging and large packaging for ad and rail transport Part 1: ackaging	2020-08-21	2021-03-31		10.99	2020-08-21		DENNIS V
SABS/TC 1060/SC 04	SANS 310	1.01	ch ta co	torage tank facilities for hazardous nemicals - Above-ground storage nk facilities for flammable, ombustible and non-flammable nemicals	:	2021-05-21		40.06	2020-10-14		DENNIS V
	SANS 1751	1		torage of chemicals in laboratory nvironment.				00.00	2020-07-24	The project was cancelled and reverted back to stage 00 due to surpassed target date for publication.	DENNIS V
	SANS 10263-3	1	go	ne warehousing of dangerous bods Part 3: The storage and andling of flammable liquids.				00.00	2020-03-20	Good progress was made at each of these meetings. There is therefore notable progress being made in terms of developing the working draft document. The target date for the publication of this standard and its milestones have however long passed.	DENNIS V